
Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sandwich

Crunch Bar

Drumstick

Otter PopsTHE DENTHE DEN
Snacks

Drinks

Soft Drinks

Water

Arizona Tea

Canned Lemonade

Powerade 

Body Armor

Fairlife Protien Shake

Core Power

$2.00

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$1.00

$3.00

$3.00

$0.50

Lolipops 
Nerds Gummy Clusters 
Kinder Egg & Bueno
Peanut M&M 
Sourpatch Kids
Extra Gum
Chocolate bars 
Mike&Ike
Buncha Crunch

$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Candy

Nutella & Go
Dot’s Pretzels
Chips
Pop Tarts
Fit Crunch Bar
Honey Bun
Nutty Buddy
Donuts
Oatmeal Cream Pie
Zebra Cake
Ramen
Buldak Ramen

Pringles $2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00


