

## Ice Cream

Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.00
Crunch Bar	\$3.00
Drumstick	\$3.00
Otter Pops	\$0.50

## Snacks

Pringles	\$2.00
Nutella & Go	\$2.00
Dot's Pretzels	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.00
Pop Tarts	\$1.50
Fit Crunch Bar	\$2.50
Honey Bun	\$1.00
Nutty Buddy	\$1.00
Donuts	\$1.00
Oatmeal Cream Pie	\$1.00
Zebra Cake	\$1.00
Ramen	\$2.00
Buldak Ramen	\$4.00

## Candy

\$1.00
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$2.00
\$2.50
\$2.00
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$2.50

## Drinks

Soft Drinks	\$2.00	Powerade	\$2.00
Water	\$1.00	Body Armor	\$3.00
Arizona Tea	\$2.00	Fairlife Protien Shake	\$3.50
Canned Lemonade	\$1.00	Core Power	\$4.00